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e Dancing Crab, LLC
ﬂ‘ / T/A The Dancing Crab
@R A'B 4615 Wisconsin Ave. N.W.
AL Washington, DC 20016

202-244-1882

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF D.C. Treasurer

America’s Most Convenient Bank®
15-172-540

6967

1/2/2018

$ 130000

One Thousand Three Hundred and 00/1QQ***#xxwxs

D.C. Treasurer
Office of Administrative Hearings
441 - 4th Street, NW
Suite 450 North
MEMO  \washington, DC 20001
filina fee for a PUD_and Zoning Map amendment
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ED Security features. Detallé on back.
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ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia
CASE NO.18-03
EXHIBIT NO.9



